LIGBT LABOR DAY WEEKEND MAJOR - ©9-01-2023 thru 09-03-2023

AMF

Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2023 08:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name - Hometown

Nottage Sr, Jonathan: Hopewell Junction, NY

Park, Harry: Flushing, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY

Kessee Jr. (dad), Leon: Hempstead, NY

Slier, Doug: West Babylon, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Walsh, James: Glen Cove, NY
Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY

Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY

Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY

Furano III, Rocco: Port Chester, NY
Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY
Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Collazo, Luis: East Meadow, NY
Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY
Jimenez, Tony: W Babylon, NY
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Pins Result

728 Advance
726 Advance 1 Bye
719 Advance
714 $65.00
689 $65.00
688

677

672

668

650

638

635

628

626

616

598

594

574

560

555

553

551

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2023 08:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOuUV A~ WNER

Name - Hometown

Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Roberson, Joseph: Hempstead, NY
Grant, Wesley: Central Islip, NY
DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY
Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY
Nava, Anthony: Lake Grove, NY
Hong, Jin: Jamaica, NY

Rice, Robert: Wantagh, NY

Yi, Jae M: Flushing, NY

DeRossi, Adam: Massapequa Park, NY
Opak, Michael: Kew Gardens, NY
WIlliams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY
Aiello, Robert: Oceanside, NY
Nava, Joseph: Shirley, NY

Sweat, Charley: NYC, NY

Taggart, JP: Levittown, NY

Pins Result

854 Advance 1 Bye
773 Advance
742 $65.00
726 $65.00
724

707

706

703

680

673

659

654

648

642

641

634



17
18

Scr

Pos

PO WVWOONOOUVID WNER

[

Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT

551
499

Qualifying Standings after ©09/01/2023 ©8:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Nottage Sr, Jonathan: Hopewell Junction, NY

Park, Harry: Flushing, NY

Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY
Grant, Wesley: Central Islip, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Aiello, Robert: Oceanside, NY
Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT

Pins Result

728 Advance
720 $65.00
719 $65.00
691
688
616
611
609
576
529
445

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2023 10:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOuUV A~ WNER

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name - Hometown

Kessee Jr. (dad), Leon: Hempstead, NY

Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY

Slier, Doug: West Babylon, NY
Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY
Furano III, Rocco: Port Chester, NY
Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY

Walsh, James: Glen Cove, NY

Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Pins Result

750 Advance
737 Advance
736 + 689
703 $65.00
658 $65.00
655
651
651
650 + 672
627
617
613
602
594
553

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2023 10:00PM Squad

Pos

auvTh wWNPR

Name - Hometown

Nava, Anthony: Lake Grove, NY
Nava, Joseph: Shirley, NY
Robertson, Thomas: Farmingdale, NY
Hong, Jin: Jamaica, NY

Opak, Michael: Kew Gardens, NY
WIlliams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY

Pins Result

785 Advance
741 Advance
714 Advance
714 + 706 =
707 $65.00

695

1 Bye

1425 AdvWC

1322 AdvWC

1 Bye
1420 AdvWC



10
11
12
13
14
15

Scr

Pos

coNOuUV A~ WNER

Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY

Yi, Jae M: Flushing, NY

Grant, Wesley: Central Islip, NY
DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY
Rice, Robert: Wantagh, NY

Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY
Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY
Epps, Jason: Jamaica, NY

Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY

695
683
682 + 742 = 1424 AdvWC
656
652
616
585
579
565

Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2023 10:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Grant, Wesley: Central Islip, NY
Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY
Park, Harry: Flushing, NY

Pins Result

723 Advance
685 $65.00
671
657
651
628
583
576

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 12:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOOuUV A~ WNER

Name - Hometown

Todaro, Daniel: Farmingdale, NY
Redman, Dwayne: Bronx, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Bradshaw, Sidney: Bronx, NY

Wade, Steven: Inwood, NY

Scott, Michael: Middle Island, NY
Thomas, Kevin: Hartsdale, NY
Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

Cohen, Russell: Port Washington, NY
McDonald, Mary: Elmsford, NY

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
Colonna, Nick: Brooklyn, NY
Thurston, Antoine: New York, NY
Tilford, Alesia: White Plains, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY
Martorella, Dave: Meriden, CT
Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY

Pins Result

792 Advance 1 Bye
769 Advance
756 Advance
727 $65.00
716 $65.00
715 $65.00
705

691

684

670

665

663

662

655

655

634

623

612

609

604

603

597



23 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY 574
24 Ruth, Ronnie: Bellport, NY 554

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 12:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Opak, Michael: Kew Gardens, NY 750 Advance 1 Bye
2 Cummings, Jr, James: Middle Village, NY 743 Advance
3 Cummings, Shawn: Miiddle Village, NY 738 $65.00
4 Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY 715
5 Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY 704
6 Marino, Joshua: Port Jeff St., NY 701
7 Cummings, Andrew: Middle Village, NY 700
8 Cummings, Matthew: Middle Village, NY 673
9 Son, Kevin: Palisades Park, NJ 671

10 Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY 669
11 Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY 653
12 Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY 620
13 Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY 592

Scr Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 12:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY 756 Advance
2 Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY 715 $65.00
3 Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY 704 $65.00
4 Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY 691
5 Cohen, Russell: Port Washington, NY 657
6 Gilbert, Derek: Staten Island, NY 654
7 Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY 645
8 Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY 643
9 Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY 596

10 Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY 579
11 Pflug, Michael: W. Babylon, NY 577
12 Martorella, Dave: Meriden, CT 555

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 02:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY 767 Advance 1 Bye
2 Genova, Tony: Franklin Square, NY 743 Advance
3 Lee, Sheila R: Woodhaven, NY 713 Advance
4 Wong, Simon: New Hyde Park, NY 712 Advance
5 Carpinelli, Karen: Bayshore, NY 701 Advance
6 Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY 694 $65.00
7 Cureton, Jay: Richmond Hill, NY 691 $65.00



8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Thurston, Antoine: New York, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Wade, Steven: Inwood, NY

Tang, Raymond: College Point, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY
Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY

Walsh, James: Glen Cove, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
David, Todd: Staten Island, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Ferraiolo, Joseph: West Islip, NY
Taylor Sr., Eric: Jamaica, NY
Felder, Nicola: Brooklyn, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
Scott, Michael: Middle Island, NY
Cohen, Russell: Port Washington, NY
Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

McNeil, Ferrill: Bronx, NY

Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Williams, Tony: Springfield Gardens, NY
Sandano, John: Brooklyn, NY

Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY

Genova Sr., Vito: Franklin Square, NY
Ruth, Ronnie: Bellport, NY

Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY

689 $65.00
681 $65.00
680 + 716 = 1396 AdvWC
680

678

676

675

675

673

665

658

656

656

654

653

648

645

638

637

632

628

626

623

607

596

592

584

577

562

542

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 02:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOUVT A WNER

RPRRPRRLRPRPR
UhWNRO® O

Name - Hometown

Cummings, Matthew: Middle Village, NY
Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY

Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY

Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY

Yee, Sunny: Flushing, NY

Ferrara, Matthew: Farmingdale, NY
Taylor, Shaka: Bronx, NY

McDuffie, Andre: Floral Park, NY
Farrell, Leslie: Flushing, NY
Cummings, Andrew: Middle Village, NY
Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY

Beale, Brian: Bethpage, NY

Cummings, Shawn: Miiddle Village, NY
Newman, Bob: Port Jefferson Station, NY

Pins Result

746 Advance

737 Advance 1 Bye
728 Advance

718 + 704 = 1422 AdvWC
717 $65.00

710 $65.00

709 $65.00

703

702

701

690

688

678

677

676



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Scr

Pos

coNoOOuUV A~ WNER

Pidala, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY
Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY
Son, Kevin: Palisades Park, N3J]
Wagan, Jay: New Hyde Park, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
D'Angelo, Al: Maspeth, NY
Marino, Joshua: Port Jeff St., NY
Rahner, Katie: Plainview, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Adamo, Michael: Patchogue, NY

Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 ©02:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Chiarella, Steve: Staten Island, NY

Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY
Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY
Taylor, Shaka: Bronx, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Wade, Steven: Inwood, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY

Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

Wagan, Jay: New Hyde Park, NY

Cohen, Russell: Port Washington, NY

Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Williams, Twone: Laurelton, NY

674
668
668
665
635
628
619
619
584
582
546

Pins

749
728
718
709
669
644
639
638
626
618
616
614
612
604
578

Result

Advance
Advance
$65.00
$65.00

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 04:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

PR PR
WNPRO®O

Name - Hometown

Scott, Michael: Middle Island, NY
Taylor Sr., Eric: Jamaica, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY

Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Hill, Richard: Brooklyn, NY

Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY
Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

Rodriguez, John: W Babylon, NY
McNeil, Ferrill: Bronx, NY

Pins

797
760
729
715
698
693
691
687
675
672
667
665
662

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
$65.00
Advance
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Passaro, Ed: Hicksville, NY

Cury, Dennis: Lynbrook, NY

Wade, Steven: Inwood, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY
Carpinelli, Karen: Bayshore, NY
Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY
Ferraiolo, Joseph: West Islip, NY
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY
Lunghi, Frank: Farmingdale, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Walsh, James: Glen Cove, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Bradshaw, Sidney: Bronx, NY
Randazzo, Debbie: Merrick, NY
Cureton, Jay: Richmond Hill, NY

654
651
644
638
637
631
624
623
620
618
616
603
601
600
595
591
582
578
557

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 04:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOuUV A~ WNER

NNRPRRPRRPRRRBPRRLRR
PO UOVWONOUAWNRO®ULO

Scr

Pos

Name - Hometown

Hong, Jin: Jamaica, NY

Aiello, Robert: Oceanside, NY
Wagan, Jay: New Hyde Park, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY
Payne, Ashlei: Brooklyn, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY
DeRossi, Adam: Massapequa Park, NY
Yee, Sunny: Flushing, NY

Park, Hyo Jin: Flushing, NY
Cummings, Andrew: Middle Village, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
D'Angelo, Al: Maspeth, NY
Faison, Chondite: New York, NY
Son, Kevin: Palisades Park, NJ
McDuffie, Andre: Floral Park, NY
Farrell, Leslie: Flushing, NY
Marino, Seth: Lindenhurst, NY
Yi, Jae M: Flushing, NY

Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY
Taylor, Shaka: Bronx, NY

Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY

Pins Result

719 Prev. Qual. 1 Bye
709 Advance
694 Advance
684 Advance
681 $65.00
675 $65.00
666

659

657

655

653

650

637

626

622

620

620

604

574

561

529

Qualifying Standings after ©9/03/2023 04:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Pins Result



coNOuUV A~ WNER

PRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRLR
ONOUVDAWNRO®O

Arias, Anthony: Brooklyn, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY

Tate, Tynell: Springfield Gardens, NY
Roca, Joshua: New Hyde Park, NY
Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Williams, Twone: Laurelton, NY
Schneider, Steven: Islip Terrace, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY

Hill, Richard: Brooklyn, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Faison, Chondite: New York, NY
DeRossi, Adam: Massapequa Park, NY
Wade, Steven: Inwood, NY

Adamo, Michael: Patchogue, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY

Taylor, Shaka: Bronx, NY

Park, Harry: Flushing, NY

804 Advance
717 Advance
703 $65.00
669 $65.00
667 $65.00
660
643
631
629
615
614
613
609
608
604
602
561
539



